991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA1-877-964-4646
6.57”
(16.7 cm)
6.75” (17.15 cm)4.02” (10.2 cm)

MEDIUM (M)
CODE: BO-B3DWU0460-SP
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
SMALL
2. BODY FINISH OPTIONS:
Sanded Black
Dark Grey
Silver Grey
-KAP 7037
-KAP 9022
-RAL 9005
3. SPIKE (OPTIONAL):
EXAMPLE:
BO-B3DVU0127-SP-KAP7037-18B-A
BO-B3DVU0127-SP
BO-B3DWU0460-SP MEDIUM
STAINLESS STEEL:
PC/ABS alloys:
-12B
-13B
-18B
-17B
18B 17B
18B BO-B3DVU0127-SP
17B BO-B3DWU0460-SP9.06”
(23 cm)
10.87”
(27.6 cm)
Fitted ItemI'D
3.11”
(7.9 cm)
2.36”
(6 cm)
12B 13B
12B BO-B3DVU0127-SP
13B BO-B3DWU0460-SP
10.87”
(27.6 cm)8.27”
(21 cm)
Fitted ItemI'D
3.11”
(7.9 cm)
2.36”
(6 cm)
1. CHOOSE FIXTURE SIZE:
© Bullard & Company 2023 All Rights Reserved
Due to the dynamic nature of lightning products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all sheet sheets is subject ti change at the discretion of Gordin Bullard LLC and associated companies.
Updated 01/29/24
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA1-877-964-4646
A
B
5. WATER PROOF SOLUTION (included):
6. WATER PROOF SOLUTION (optional):
BO-B3DVU0127-SP EXAMPLE:
BO-B3DVU0127-SP-KAP7037-17B-RD003-A-B
CODE:
SMALL (S)
MEDIUM (M)
CODE: BO-B3DWU0460-SP
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
-A Water-Stopper (Included)
A IP-66 water-stopper is added in the end of luminaires as standard
assembly which is also an important system for water resistance.
-B IP67 Jiffy quick plug/socket connector (Option)
A IP-67 connector is as an optional assembly and ensures that water
vapor will not enter into luminaires directly.
4. TREE POLE STRAP:
-RD003
-RD002
BO-B3DVU0127-SP
BO-B3DWU0460-SP
RD002
RD003 RD003
RD002
(6 cm)
3.07”
(7.8 cm)
3.66”
(9.3 cm)
0.97”
(2.46 cm)
Fitted ItemI'D
2.36” 2.36”
(6 cm)
0.97”
(2.46 cm)
© Bullard & Company 2023 All Rights Reserved
Due to the dynamic nature of lightning products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all sheet sheets is subject ti change at the discretion of Gordin Bullard LLC and associated companies.